
 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 1: LADBROKES LIVE BETTING RATINGS BAND 0 - 55 Handicap -
950m

30 December 2023 - 12:24

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1.5m 1000m-350m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:54.40
(0:10.37)

0:44.03
(0:10.39)

0:33.64
(0:10.96)

0:22.68
(0:11.13)

0:11.55
(0:11.55)

0:33.64

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 BELLE ADELE 3 69.4 0:10.43 0:54.40 [1] 0:43.61 [9] 0:33.18 [8] 0:22.17 [7] 0:11.22 [4] 0:54.40 0:33.18

Scott Sheargold 800m 800m (0:10.79) (0:10.43) (0:11.01) (0:10.95) (0:11.22)

2 4 VIBURNUM 5 71.0 0:10.37 0:54.57 [2] 0:43.98 [7] 0:33.61 [6] 0:22.78 [3] 0:11.72 [1] 1L 0:33.61 +3

Tessa Townsend 800m 800m (0:10.59) (0:10.37) (0:10.83) (0:11.06) (0:11.72)

3 5 LORD POWER 6 70.6 0:10.38 0:54.81 [3] 0:44.43 [2] 0:34.05 [1] 0:23.09 [1] 0:11.94 [2] 2.3L 0:34.05 -1

Lacey Morrison 800m Overall (0:10.38) (0:10.38) (0:10.96) (0:11.15) (0:11.94)

4 7 EYE OF RA 1 69.6 0:10.44 0:54.83 [4] 0:44.33 [4] 0:33.89 [5] 0:22.84 [4] 0:11.56 [5] 2.4L 0:33.89 +1

Jason Taylor 800m 800m (0:10.50) (0:10.44) (0:11.05) (0:11.28) (0:11.56)

5 10 ROSE OF ATHENS 10 69.2 0:10.37 0:54.84 [5] 0:44.47 [1] 0:34.06 [2] 0:23.06 [2] 0:11.77 [3] 2.5L 0:34.06 -1

Adam Spinks 800m Overall (0:10.37) (0:10.41) (0:11.00) (0:11.29) (0:11.77)

6 8 HANEDA 2 70.5 0:10.41 0:55.19 [6] 0:44.67 [5] 0:34.26 [4] 0:23.07 [6] 0:11.62 [6] 4.5L 0:34.26 +2

Rebecca Wilson 800m 800m (0:10.52) (0:10.41) (0:11.19) (0:11.45) (0:11.62)

7 6 BOHEMIAN FLYER 15 69.5 0:10.43 0:55.38 [7] 0:44.85 [6] 0:34.42 [7] 0:23.08 [8] 0:11.68 [7] 5.5L 0:34.42 +7

Amanda Thomson 800m 800m (0:10.53) (0:10.43) (0:11.34) (0:11.40) (0:11.68)

8 9 PAPARAZZI ROCKET 14 70.0 0:10.30 0:55.67 [8] 0:45.19 [3] 0:34.89 [2] 0:23.57 [5] 0:11.93 [8] 7L 0:34.89 +8

Nathan Thomas 800m 800m (0:10.48) (0:10.30) (0:11.32) (0:11.64) (0:11.93)

9 2 WRONGFULLY WRONG 8 68.8 0:10.61 0:55.75 [9] 0:45.12 [8] 0:34.51 [9] 0:23.36 [9] 0:11.90 [9] 7.4L 0:34.51 +3

Graham Kliese 600m 800m (0:10.63) (0:10.61) (0:11.15) (0:11.46) (0:11.90)

Did Not Finish: Caieron (#1)

Scratched: Murungal (#11), Whitty's Dream (#12), Private Sector (#13), October Storm (#14), Fused Magic (#15), Wong Way (#16)

Report Created:  Sat 30 December 2023  17:06 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 2: RED BERET HOTEL QTIS Maiden Handicap - 950m

30 December 2023 - 13:00

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1.5m 1000m-350m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:55.09
(0:10.33)

0:44.76
(0:10.17)

0:34.59
(0:11.04)

0:23.55
(0:11.51)

0:12.04
(0:12.04)

0:34.59

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 CALM IS POWER 3 72.3 0:10.17 0:55.09 [1] 0:44.67 [4] 0:34.50 [3] 0:23.54 [2] 0:12.04 [1] 0:55.09 0:34.50

Lacey Morrison 800m 800m (0:10.42) (0:10.17) (0:10.96) (0:11.50) (0:12.04)

2 3 BRADSHAW 8 71.5 0:10.17 0:55.10 [2] 0:44.77 [2] 0:34.60 [1] 0:23.56 [1] 0:11.93 [2] 0.1L 0:34.60 +7

Jason Taylor 800m 800m (0:10.33) (0:10.17) (0:11.04) (0:11.63) (0:11.93)

3 7 MAGGIE'S ME NAME 9 70.0 0:10.46 0:55.20 [3] 0:44.71 [5] 0:34.25 [5] 0:23.07 [5] 0:11.69 [4] 0.6L 0:34.25 +4

Rebecca Wilson 800m 800m (0:10.49) (0:10.46) (0:11.18) (0:11.38) (0:11.69)

4 9 AUGUSTA REVOLUTION 6 70.6 0:10.37 0:55.51 [4] 0:45.14 [3] 0:34.70 [4] 0:23.73 [4] 0:12.15 [3] 2.4L 0:34.70 +0

Tessa Townsend 800m Overall (0:10.37) (0:10.44) (0:10.97) (0:11.58) (0:12.15)

5 6 POWER SHOW 5 69.6 0:10.50 0:56.30 [5] 0:45.17 [8] 0:34.67 [7] 0:23.63 [7] 0:11.93 [7] 6.9L 0:34.67 +2

Scott Sheargold 800m 800m (0:11.13) (0:10.50) (0:11.04) (0:11.70) (0:11.93)

6 5 LATE NIGHT 2 68.8 0:10.59 0:56.31 [6] 0:45.51 [6] 0:34.92 [6] 0:23.82 [6] 0:12.25 [6] 7L 0:34.92 +1

Graham Kliese 800m 800m (0:10.80) (0:10.59) (0:11.10) (0:11.57) (0:12.25)

7 8 ASSYMETRY 4 70.9 0:10.21 0:56.44 [7] 0:46.11 [1] 0:35.90 [2] 0:24.73 [3] 0:12.83 [5] 7.5L 0:35.90 +3

Ryan Wiggins 800m 800m (0:10.33) (0:10.21) (0:11.17) (0:11.90) (0:12.83)

8 1 NEOEX 7 67.6 0:10.77 0:56.71 [8] 0:45.72 [7] 0:34.95 [8] 0:23.64 [8] 0:11.85 [8] 9L 0:34.95 +0

Nathan Thomas 800m 800m (0:10.99) (0:10.77) (0:11.31) (0:11.79) (0:11.85)

9 2 READY TO REASON 1 67.3 0:10.83 0:56.76 [9] 0:45.63 [9] 0:34.80 [9] 0:23.41 [9] 0:11.78 [9] 9.2L 0:34.80 +0

Amanda Thomson 800m 800m (0:11.13) (0:10.83) (0:11.39) (0:11.63) (0:11.78)
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 3: THANK YOU SEAN & THE IPSWICH TURF CLUB TRACK TEAM
QTIS Maiden Handicap - 1400m

30 December 2023 - 13:34

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1.5m 1000m-350m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:24.98
(0:14.35)

1:10.63
(0:10.78)

0:59.85
(0:11.54)

0:48.31
(0:11.69)

0:36.62
(0:11.94)

0:24.68
(0:12.09)

0:36.62

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 FANCIFUL MR FOX 11 67.8 0:10.76 1:24.98 [1] 1:10.61 [2] 0:59.85 [1] 0:48.31 [1] 0:36.62 [1] 0:24.68 [1] 0:36.62

Ryan Wiggins 1200m 1200m (0:14.37) (0:10.76) (0:11.54) (0:11.69) (0:11.94) (0:12.09)

2 8 ALONTRO 7 67.0 0:11.03 1:25.11 [2] 1:10.37 [6] 0:59.34 [6] 0:47.99 [6] 0:36.35 [7] 0:24.22 [7] 0:36.35 +7

Lacey Morrison 1200m 1200m (0:14.74) (0:11.03) (0:11.35) (0:11.64) (0:12.13) (0:12.22)

3 11 GREAT SURVEY 12 66.8 0:11.07 1:25.14 [3] 1:10.07 [9] 0:58.89 [9] 0:47.46 [9] 0:36.39 [6] 0:24.37 [6] 0:36.39 +18

Amanda Thomson 800m 800m (0:15.07) (0:11.18) (0:11.43) (0:11.07) (0:12.02) (0:12.09)

4 2 KEEP ON RUNNING 9 68.5 0:10.88 1:25.40 [4] 1:11.05 [1] 1:00.17 [2] 0:48.67 [2] 0:36.98 [2] 0:24.80 [2] 0:36.98 +9

Adam Spinks Overall 1200m (0:14.35) (0:10.88) (0:11.50) (0:11.69) (0:12.18) (0:12.21)

5 5 LIZA IN LIGHTS 8 65.4 0:11.11 1:25.57 [5] 1:10.11 [12] 0:59.00 [12] 0:47.75 [11] 0:36.45 [10] 0:24.49 [9] 0:36.45 +6

Scott Sheargold 1200m 1200m (0:15.46) (0:11.11) (0:11.25) (0:11.30) (0:11.96) (0:12.32)

6 6 TYCOON GRACE 4 67.5 0:10.92 1:25.61 [6] 1:11.00 [4] 1:00.08 [4] 0:48.66 [4] 0:37.00 [4] 0:24.90 [3] 0:37.00 +9

Denicious Smith Overall 1200m (0:14.61) (0:10.92) (0:11.42) (0:11.66) (0:12.10) (0:12.30)

7 12 SHADOW ECLIPSE 2 65.2 0:11.20 1:25.95 [7] 1:10.77 [10] 0:59.57 [10] 0:48.13 [12] 0:36.47 [12] 0:24.26 [12] 0:36.47 +7

Ngarie Nelson 1200m 1200m (0:15.18) (0:11.20) (0:11.44) (0:11.66) (0:12.21) (0:12.15)

8 9 IMPERIUM 5 66.9 0:11.16 1:25.97 [8] 1:10.72 [11] 0:59.56 [11] 0:48.17 [10] 0:36.99 [9] 0:24.94 [8] 0:36.99 +7

Jason Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:15.25) (0:11.16) (0:11.39) (0:11.18) (0:12.05) (0:12.39)

9 10 ARCTIC DASHER 6 66.0 0:11.12 1:26.58 [9] 1:11.67 [7] 1:00.55 [7] 0:49.17 [7] 0:37.71 [8] 0:25.47 [10] 0:37.71 +12

Rhiannon Payne 1200m 1200m (0:14.91) (0:11.12) (0:11.38) (0:11.46) (0:12.24) (0:12.54)

10 7 LORD PROPHET 3 66.4 0:11.02 1:26.61 [10] 1:11.99 [5] 1:00.97 [5] 0:49.53 [5] 0:37.92 [5] 0:25.87 [4] 0:37.92 -1

Nathan Thomas 1200m 1200m (0:14.62) (0:11.02) (0:11.44) (0:11.61) (0:12.05) (0:12.49)
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 3: THANK YOU SEAN & THE IPSWICH TURF CLUB TRACK TEAM
QTIS Maiden Handicap - 1400m

30 December 2023 - 13:34

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1.5m 1000m-350m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:24.98
(0:14.35)

1:10.63
(0:10.78)

0:59.85
(0:11.54)

0:48.31
(0:11.69)

0:36.62
(0:11.94)

0:24.68
(0:12.09)

0:36.62

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 3 AMBER'S POWER 1 66.0 0:11.17 1:27.24 [11] 1:12.27 [8] 1:01.10 [8] 0:49.62 [8] 0:38.04 [11] 0:25.74 [11] 0:38.04 +7

Graham Kliese 1200m 1200m (0:14.97) (0:11.17) (0:11.48) (0:11.58) (0:12.30) (0:12.58)

12 4 KAI COME 10 67.0 0:10.94 1:28.19 [12] 1:13.68 [3] 1:02.74 [3] 0:51.29 [3] 0:39.64 [3] 0:27.43 [5] 0:39.64 +13

Tessa Townsend 1200m 1200m (0:14.51) (0:10.94) (0:11.45) (0:11.65) (0:12.21) (0:12.86)
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 3: THANK YOU SEAN & THE IPSWICH TURF CLUB TRACK TEAM
QTIS Maiden Handicap - 1400m

30 December 2023 - 13:34

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1.5m 1000m-350m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.59
(0:12.59)

0:36.62

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 FANCIFUL MR FOX 11 67.8 0:10.76 0:12.59 [1] 1:24.98 0:36.62

Ryan Wiggins 1200m 1200m (0:12.59)

2 8 ALONTRO 7 67.0 0:11.03 0:12.00 [5] 0.8L 0:36.35 +7

Lacey Morrison 1200m 1200m (0:12.00)

3 11 GREAT SURVEY 12 66.8 0:11.07 0:12.28 [3] 1L 0:36.39 +18

Amanda Thomson 800m 800m (0:12.28)

4 2 KEEP ON RUNNING 9 68.5 0:10.88 0:12.59 [2] 2.5L 0:36.98 +9

Adam Spinks Overall 1200m (0:12.59)

5 5 LIZA IN LIGHTS 8 65.4 0:11.11 0:12.17 [7] 3.5L 0:36.45 +6

Scott Sheargold 1200m 1200m (0:12.17)

6 6 TYCOON GRACE 4 67.5 0:10.92 0:12.60 [4] 3.7L 0:37.00 +9

Denicious Smith Overall 1200m (0:12.60)

7 12 SHADOW ECLIPSE 2 65.2 0:11.20 0:12.11 [11] 5.5L 0:36.47 +7

Ngarie Nelson 1200m 1200m (0:12.11)

8 9 IMPERIUM 5 66.9 0:11.16 0:12.55 [8] 5.6L 0:36.99 +7

Jason Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:12.55)

9 10 ARCTIC DASHER 6 66.0 0:11.12 0:12.93 [10] 9.1L 0:37.71 +12

Rhiannon Payne 1200m 1200m (0:12.93)

10 7 LORD PROPHET 3 66.4 0:11.02 0:13.38 [6] 9.3L 0:37.92 -1

Nathan Thomas 1200m 1200m (0:13.38)
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 3: THANK YOU SEAN & THE IPSWICH TURF CLUB TRACK TEAM
QTIS Maiden Handicap - 1400m

30 December 2023 - 13:34

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1.5m 1000m-350m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.59
(0:12.59)

0:36.62

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 3 AMBER'S POWER 1 66.0 0:11.17 0:13.16 [12] 12.8L 0:38.04 +7

Graham Kliese 1200m 1200m (0:13.16)

12 4 KAI COME 10 67.0 0:10.94 0:14.57 [9] 18.3L 0:39.64 +13

Tessa Townsend 1200m 1200m (0:14.57)

Report Created:  Sat 30 December 2023  17:06 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 4: LOUIE PICCONE MEMORIAL OPEN Handicap - 1400m

30 December 2023 - 14:07

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1.5m 1000m-350m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:22.56
(0:14.40)

1:08.16
(0:10.92)

0:57.24
(0:11.17)

0:46.07
(0:11.02)

0:35.05
(0:11.48)

0:23.57
(0:11.59)

0:35.05

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 BRILLIANT MIND 4 67.4 0:10.92 1:22.56 [1] 1:08.16 [1] 0:57.24 [1] 0:46.07 [1] 0:35.05 [1] 0:23.57 [1] 0:35.05

Ryan Wiggins 800m 1200m (0:14.40) (0:10.92) (0:11.17) (0:11.02) (0:11.48) (0:11.59)

2 2 BOLD TYPE 6 66.8 0:11.00 1:22.93 [2] 1:08.47 [2] 0:57.45 [2] 0:46.23 [2] 0:35.23 [2] 0:23.83 [3] 0:35.23 +3

Jason Taylor 800m 800m (0:14.46) (0:11.02) (0:11.22) (0:11.00) (0:11.40) (0:11.61)

3 6 GULF OF LION 1 66.3 0:10.97 1:23.23 [3] 1:08.55 [4] 0:57.48 [4] 0:46.44 [4] 0:35.47 [3] 0:24.16 [2] 0:35.47 -3

Scott Sheargold 1200m 800m (0:14.68) (0:11.07) (0:11.04) (0:10.97) (0:11.31) (0:11.80)

4 3 BATTLE CRY 5 66.3 0:10.98 1:23.24 [4] 1:08.64 [3] 0:57.55 [3] 0:46.38 [5] 0:35.40 [4] 0:23.82 [5] 0:35.40 +10

Masayuki Abe 800m 800m (0:14.60) (0:11.09) (0:11.17) (0:10.98) (0:11.58) (0:11.79)

5 4 VENTURA OCEAN 2 66.3 0:10.99 1:23.34 [5] 1:08.51 [7] 0:57.47 [7] 0:46.35 [7] 0:35.36 [6] 0:23.88 [6] 0:35.36 +1

Nathan Thomas 800m 800m (0:14.83) (0:11.04) (0:11.12) (0:10.99) (0:11.48) (0:11.66)

6 5 SOUTHERN SWING 3 67.5 0:11.10 1:23.83 [6] 1:09.10 [6] 0:57.97 [6] 0:46.87 [6] 0:35.74 [7] 0:24.27 [7] 0:35.74 -2

Lacey Morrison 1200m 1000m (0:14.73) (0:11.13) (0:11.10) (0:11.13) (0:11.47) (0:11.89)

7 7 PETER THE PIPER 7 65.9 0:10.99 1:23.91 [7] 1:09.21 [5] 0:58.15 [5] 0:47.16 [3] 0:36.05 [5] 0:24.53 [4] 0:36.05 -4

Rhiannon Payne 1200m 1000m (0:14.70) (0:11.06) (0:10.99) (0:11.11) (0:11.52) (0:11.87)
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 4: LOUIE PICCONE MEMORIAL OPEN Handicap - 1400m

30 December 2023 - 14:07

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1.5m 1000m-350m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.98
(0:11.98)

0:35.05

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 BRILLIANT MIND 4 67.4 0:10.92 0:11.98 [1] 1:22.56 0:35.05

Ryan Wiggins 800m 1200m (0:11.98)

2 2 BOLD TYPE 6 66.8 0:11.00 0:12.22 [2] 2L 0:35.23 +3

Jason Taylor 800m 800m (0:12.22)

3 6 GULF OF LION 1 66.3 0:10.97 0:12.36 [3] 3.8L 0:35.47 -3

Scott Sheargold 1200m 800m (0:12.36)

4 3 BATTLE CRY 5 66.3 0:10.98 0:12.03 [5] 3.9L 0:35.40 +10

Masayuki Abe 800m 800m (0:12.03)

5 4 VENTURA OCEAN 2 66.3 0:10.99 0:12.22 [4] 4.4L 0:35.36 +1

Nathan Thomas 800m 800m (0:12.22)

6 5 SOUTHERN SWING 3 67.5 0:11.10 0:12.38 [7] 7.2L 0:35.74 -2

Lacey Morrison 1200m 1000m (0:12.38)

7 7 PETER THE PIPER 7 65.9 0:10.99 0:12.66 [6] 7.5L 0:36.05 -4

Rhiannon Payne 1200m 1000m (0:12.66)
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 5: LADBROKES RACING CLUB BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 950m

30 December 2023 - 14:42

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1.5m 1000m-350m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:54.20
(0:10.22)

0:43.98
(0:10.29)

0:33.69
(0:10.76)

0:22.93
(0:11.34)

0:11.59
(0:11.59)

0:33.69

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 KING JESTER 1 71.0 0:10.33 0:54.20 [1] 0:43.87 [5] 0:33.38 [6] 0:22.47 [4] 0:11.46 [2] 0:54.20 0:33.38

Ryan Wiggins 800m Overall (0:10.33) (0:10.49) (0:10.91) (0:11.01) (0:11.46)

2 7 WELL IN SIGHT 9 71.2 0:10.25 0:54.25 [2] 0:43.65 [7] 0:33.40 [7] 0:22.44 [7] 0:11.35 [4] 0.2L 0:33.40 +4

Lacey Morrison 800m 800m (0:10.60) (0:10.25) (0:10.96) (0:11.09) (0:11.35)

3 6 POMADE 4 70.9 0:10.22 0:54.36 [3] 0:44.14 [1] 0:33.85 [1] 0:23.09 [1] 0:11.75 [1] 0.7L 0:33.85 -1

Scott Sheargold 800m Overall (0:10.22) (0:10.29) (0:10.76) (0:11.34) (0:11.75)

4 9 BOOGIE WONDERLAND 7 69.4 0:10.33 0:54.47 [4] 0:44.14 [4] 0:33.67 [5] 0:22.69 [6] 0:11.56 [5] 1.2L 0:33.67 +5

Adam Spinks 800m Overall (0:10.33) (0:10.47) (0:10.98) (0:11.13) (0:11.56)

5 1 LOUD NOISE 5 70.6 0:10.27 0:54.50 [5] 0:44.23 [2] 0:33.80 [3] 0:22.91 [2] 0:11.67 [3] 1.4L 0:33.80 -1

Nathan Thomas 600m Overall (0:10.27) (0:10.43) (0:10.89) (0:11.24) (0:11.67)

6 4 HOKOLESQUA 2 70.7 0:10.35 0:54.75 [6] 0:44.30 [6] 0:33.95 [4] 0:23.06 [3] 0:11.81 [6] 2.7L 0:33.95 +4

Jason Taylor 800m 800m (0:10.45) (0:10.35) (0:10.89) (0:11.25) (0:11.81)

7 3 CUPID'S SON 6 70.7 0:10.29 0:54.95 [7] 0:44.66 [3] 0:34.32 [2] 0:23.21 [5] 0:11.92 [7] 3.7L 0:34.32 +6

Nor Yadi 800m Overall (0:10.29) (0:10.34) (0:11.11) (0:11.29) (0:11.92)

8 5 MACEDON FLYER 8 67.3 0:10.82 0:56.39 [8] 0:45.43 [9] 0:34.61 [9] 0:23.27 [9] 0:11.80 [9] 12L 0:34.61 +2

Ngarie Nelson 800m 800m (0:10.96) (0:10.82) (0:11.34) (0:11.47) (0:11.80)

9 8 SOUTHERN FRONT 3 69.6 0:10.61 0:56.41 [9] 0:45.68 [8] 0:35.07 [8] 0:23.79 [8] 0:12.15 [8] 12.1L 0:35.07 -3

Denicious Smith 800m 800m (0:10.73) (0:10.61) (0:11.28) (0:11.64) (0:12.15)

Report Created:  Sat 30 December 2023  17:06 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 6: GREAT NORTHERN BREWING CO. RATINGS BAND 0 - 55
Handicap - 950m

30 December 2023 - 15:22

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1.5m 1000m-350m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:54.15
(0:10.13)

0:44.02
(0:10.11)

0:33.91
(0:10.73)

0:23.18
(0:11.09)

0:12.09
(0:12.09)

0:33.91

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 MUTAFIQ 15 72.4 0:09.95 0:54.15 [1] 0:43.82 [9] 0:33.87 [6] 0:23.18 [1] 0:12.09 [1] 0:54.15 0:33.87

Ryan Wiggins 800m 800m (0:10.33) (0:09.95) (0:10.69) (0:11.09) (0:12.09)

2 1 REGAL CONQUEROR 4 72.2 0:10.13 0:54.16 [2] 0:43.88 [7] 0:33.75 [8] 0:23.08 [3] 0:11.93 [3] 0.1L 0:33.75 -3

Lacey Morrison 800m 800m (0:10.28) (0:10.13) (0:10.67) (0:11.15) (0:11.93)

3 9 POWER PUFF 1 71.7 0:10.11 0:54.41 [3] 0:44.28 [1] 0:34.17 [2] 0:23.42 [2] 0:12.28 [2] 1.4L 0:34.17 -7

Jason Taylor 800m 800m (0:10.13) (0:10.11) (0:10.75) (0:11.14) (0:12.28)

4 3 MAKANUI 8 71.3 0:10.24 0:54.57 [4] 0:44.24 [8] 0:34.00 [10] 0:23.25 [5] 0:11.99 [4] 2.2L 0:34.00 -4

Graham Kliese 800m 800m (0:10.33) (0:10.24) (0:10.75) (0:11.26) (0:11.99)

5 6 RUE LEPIC 11 72.9 0:10.11 0:54.70 [5] 0:44.33 [10] 0:34.22 [9] 0:23.24 [7] 0:11.89 [5] 3L 0:34.22 +2

Nor Yadi 800m 800m (0:10.37) (0:10.11) (0:10.98) (0:11.35) (0:11.89)

6 4 WICKED DREAMER 3 71.7 0:10.14 0:55.18 [6] 0:45.04 [4] 0:34.90 [5] 0:23.82 [6] 0:12.36 [6] 5.8L 0:34.90 +0

Amanda Thomson 800m Overall (0:10.14) (0:10.14) (0:11.08) (0:11.46) (0:12.36)

7 10 SHOW AND GO 9 71.0 0:10.14 0:55.30 [7] 0:45.16 [2] 0:34.91 [7] 0:23.67 [10] 0:12.18 [8] 6.3L 0:34.91 -1

Adam Spinks 800m Overall (0:10.14) (0:10.25) (0:11.24) (0:11.49) (0:12.18)

8 5 GOLDEN CHARLES 2 72.0 0:10.09 0:55.96 [8] 0:45.78 [5] 0:35.69 [3] 0:24.72 [4] 0:12.86 [7] 10.1L 0:35.69 +1

Ngarie Nelson 800m 800m (0:10.18) (0:10.09) (0:10.97) (0:11.86) (0:12.86)

9 7 EVIL WOMAN 10 72.1 0:10.10 0:56.90 [9] 0:46.76 [3] 0:36.66 [1] 0:25.42 [8] 0:13.44 [9] 15.6L 0:36.66 +3

Scott Sheargold 800m 800m (0:10.14) (0:10.10) (0:11.24) (0:11.98) (0:13.44)

10 8 MADONNACAN'TSING 13 72.3 0:10.08 0:57.06 [10] 0:46.87 [6] 0:36.79 [4] 0:25.44 [9] 0:13.19 [10] 16.4L 0:36.79 +7

Rhiannon Payne 800m 800m (0:10.19) (0:10.08) (0:11.35) (0:12.25) (0:13.19)

Scratched: Mishani Menace (#11), Nanna Knuckey (#12), Simply Beans (#13), Air Force Ace (#14), Bit Of Fun (#15)

Report Created:  Sat 30 December 2023  17:06 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 7: FGF BITUMEN BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1250m

30 December 2023 - 16:04

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1.5m 1000m-350m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:13.79
(0:16.32)

0:57.47
(0:10.86)

0:46.61
(0:11.15)

0:35.46
(0:11.58)

0:23.88
(0:11.85)

0:12.03
(0:12.03)

0:35.46

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 NEBARAZ 6 66.9 0:10.82 1:13.79 [1] 0:56.66 [9] 0:45.84 [9] 0:34.71 [9] 0:23.15 [8] 0:11.69 [6] 1:13.79 0:34.71

Ryan Wiggins 1000m 1000m (0:17.13) (0:10.82) (0:11.13) (0:11.56) (0:11.46) (0:11.69)

2 1 STRATEGIST 4 69.4 0:10.86 1:13.92 [2] 0:57.60 [1] 0:46.74 [1] 0:35.59 [1] 0:24.01 [1] 0:12.16 [1] 0.8L 0:35.59 -1

Nor Yadi Overall 1000m (0:16.32) (0:10.86) (0:11.15) (0:11.58) (0:11.85) (0:12.16)

3 6 KING'S HALO 7 68.1 0:11.00 1:13.99 [3] 0:57.28 [5] 0:46.28 [6] 0:35.12 [6] 0:23.59 [5] 0:11.91 [5] 1.1L 0:35.12 +3

Jason Taylor Overall 1000m (0:16.71) (0:11.00) (0:11.16) (0:11.53) (0:11.68) (0:11.91)

4 3 SIDE HUSTLE 2 67.2 0:10.83 1:14.06 [4] 0:57.49 [3] 0:46.66 [3] 0:35.48 [3] 0:23.82 [3] 0:12.09 [2] 1.4L 0:35.48 +2

Lacey Morrison Overall 1000m (0:16.57) (0:10.83) (0:11.18) (0:11.66) (0:11.73) (0:12.09)

5 4 SEALION 8 67.3 0:10.78 1:14.17 [5] 0:56.84 [10] 0:46.06 [10] 0:34.98 [10] 0:23.43 [9] 0:11.90 [8] 1.9L 0:34.98 +7

Graham Kliese 1000m 1000m (0:17.33) (0:10.78) (0:11.08) (0:11.55) (0:11.53) (0:11.90)

6 10 DIVINE WIT 1 67.1 0:10.84 1:14.31 [6] 0:57.45 [7] 0:46.61 [5] 0:35.45 [5] 0:23.80 [6] 0:12.17 [7] 2.7L 0:35.45 -1

Nathan Thomas 1000m 1000m (0:16.86) (0:10.84) (0:11.16) (0:11.65) (0:11.63) (0:12.17)

7 2 COLLOMBATTI 3 68.6 0:10.80 1:14.35 [7] 0:57.66 [4] 0:46.86 [4] 0:35.69 [4] 0:24.08 [4] 0:12.29 [4] 2.9L 0:35.69 +2

Scott Sheargold 1000m 1000m (0:16.69) (0:10.80) (0:11.17) (0:11.61) (0:11.79) (0:12.29)

8 8 MISHANI MENACE 5 68.7 0:10.84 1:14.45 [8] 0:58.07 [2] 0:47.23 [2] 0:36.12 [2] 0:24.43 [2] 0:12.46 [3] 3.4L 0:36.12 +4

Rhiannon Payne Overall 1000m (0:16.38) (0:10.84) (0:11.11) (0:11.69) (0:11.97) (0:12.46)

9 9 HEROIC ANGEL 10 67.0 0:11.06 1:14.81 [9] 0:58.08 [6] 0:47.02 [8] 0:35.92 [7] 0:24.19 [7] 0:12.36 [9] 5.4L 0:35.92 +6

Amanda Thomson Overall 1000m (0:16.73) (0:11.06) (0:11.10) (0:11.73) (0:11.83) (0:12.36)

10 7 CODY'S BOY 9 67.4 0:10.86 1:15.21 [10] 0:58.29 [8] 0:47.43 [7] 0:36.14 [8] 0:24.34 [10] 0:12.55 [10] 7.7L 0:36.14 +3

Adam Spinks 1000m 1000m (0:16.92) (0:10.86) (0:11.29) (0:11.80) (0:11.79) (0:12.55)

Report Created:  Sat 30 December 2023  17:06 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 8: GARY RICHES BUILDERS RATINGS BAND 0 - 60 Handicap -
1500m

30 December 2023 - 16:42

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1.5m 1000m-350m

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:28.77
(0:08.24)

1:20.53
(0:10.51)

1:10.02
(0:10.69)

0:59.33
(0:11.13)

0:48.20
(0:11.64)

0:36.56
(0:12.00)

0:24.56
(0:11.97)

0:36.56

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 ZOUHOPE 1 69.4 0:08.43 1:28.77 [1] 1:20.34 [3] 1:09.75 [3] 0:58.99 [3] 0:47.80 [3] 0:36.24 [3] 0:24.41 [2] 0:36.24

Tessa Townsend 1400m Overall (0:08.43) (0:10.59) (0:10.76) (0:11.19) (0:11.56) (0:11.83) (0:11.91)

2 3 BABY GUINNESS 11 70.1 0:08.47 1:28.93 [2] 1:20.46 [4] 1:10.04 [2] 0:59.41 [2] 0:48.34 [2] 0:36.72 [1] 0:24.72 [1] 0:36.72 -5

Gabrielle Semmens 1400m Overall (0:08.47) (0:10.42) (0:10.63) (0:11.07) (0:11.62) (0:12.00) (0:11.97)

3 1 MIRROR ILLUSION 13 69.1 0:08.47 1:29.03 [3] 1:20.56 [5] 1:09.78 [5] 0:59.02 [4] 0:47.98 [4] 0:36.48 [4] 0:24.47 [3] 0:36.48 +0

Lacey Morrison 1400m Overall (0:08.47) (0:10.78) (0:10.76) (0:11.04) (0:11.50) (0:12.01) (0:11.99)

4 8 OVER THE FALLS 3 68.1 0:08.69 1:29.23 [4] 1:20.54 [7] 1:09.71 [6] 0:58.93 [6] 0:47.66 [6] 0:36.24 [7] 0:24.46 [5] 0:36.24 +3

Amanda Thomson 1200m Overall (0:08.69) (0:10.83) (0:10.78) (0:11.27) (0:11.42) (0:11.78) (0:11.93)

5 2 PREMIUM STAR 9 66.5 0:08.84 1:29.30 [5] 1:20.46 [8] 1:09.36 [9] 0:58.41 [9] 0:47.34 [10] 0:35.97 [10] 0:24.13 [10] 0:35.97 +4

Graham Kliese 1200m Overall (0:08.84) (0:11.10) (0:10.95) (0:11.07) (0:11.37) (0:11.84) (0:11.89)

6 4 LADY OF FORTUNE 6 67.5 0:08.59 1:29.49 [6] 1:20.90 [6] 1:09.87 [7] 0:58.89 [7] 0:47.73 [8] 0:36.34 [9] 0:24.34 [9] 0:36.34 +3

Scott Sheargold 1400m Overall (0:08.59) (0:11.03) (0:10.98) (0:11.16) (0:11.39) (0:12.00) (0:12.20)

7 12 PLUCKERCARN 10 67.3 0:09.04 1:29.66 [7] 1:20.62 [12] 1:09.55 [10] 0:58.73 [10] 0:47.82 [9] 0:36.52 [8] 0:24.70 [8] 0:36.52 +5

Adam Spinks 1200m Overall (0:09.04) (0:11.07) (0:10.82) (0:10.91) (0:11.30) (0:11.82) (0:12.02)

8 10 MERRY OLD SOUL 14 67.0 0:08.85 1:29.69 [8] 1:20.84 [9] 1:09.55 [11] 0:58.59 [11] 0:47.45 [11] 0:36.20 [11] 0:24.48 [11] 0:36.20 +2

Denicious Smith 1200m Overall (0:08.85) (0:11.29) (0:10.96) (0:11.14) (0:11.25) (0:11.72) (0:12.08)

9 9 IMPEACHER 5 69.2 0:08.34 1:29.73 [9] 1:21.39 [2] 1:10.61 [4] 0:59.68 [5] 0:48.51 [5] 0:37.00 [5] 0:25.00 [4] 0:37.00 +0

Jason Taylor 1400m Overall (0:08.34) (0:10.78) (0:10.93) (0:11.17) (0:11.51) (0:12.00) (0:12.22)

10 11 MODERN LEGEND 2 67.6 0:08.86 1:30.03 [10] 1:21.17 [10] 1:10.15 [8] 0:59.39 [8] 0:48.45 [7] 0:37.06 [6] 0:25.16 [6] 0:37.06 -2

Nor Yadi 1200m Overall (0:08.86) (0:11.02) (0:10.76) (0:10.94) (0:11.39) (0:11.90) (0:12.31)

Scratched: Acctories (#13), Sizzling Sun (#14)

Report Created:  Sat 30 December 2023  17:06 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 8: GARY RICHES BUILDERS RATINGS BAND 0 - 60 Handicap -
1500m

30 December 2023 - 16:42

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1.5m 1000m-350m

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:28.77
(0:08.24)

1:20.53
(0:10.51)

1:10.02
(0:10.69)

0:59.33
(0:11.13)

0:48.20
(0:11.64)

0:36.56
(0:12.00)

0:24.56
(0:11.97)

0:36.56

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 7 GREEN ESSENCE 7 65.9 0:08.92 1:30.17 [11] 1:21.25 [11] 1:09.89 [12] 0:58.83 [12] 0:47.75 [12] 0:36.31 [12] 0:24.60 [12] 0:36.31 -4

Rhiannon Payne 1200m Overall (0:08.92) (0:11.36) (0:11.06) (0:11.08) (0:11.44) (0:11.71) (0:12.16)

12 6 HOW AWESOME 4 69.9 0:08.24 1:34.52 [12] 1:26.28 [1] 1:15.77 [1] 1:05.08 [1] 0:53.95 [1] 0:42.27 [2] 0:29.62 [7] 0:42.27 -4

Ryan Wiggins 1400m Overall (0:08.24) (0:10.51) (0:10.69) (0:11.13) (0:11.68) (0:12.65) (0:13.98)

Scratched: Acctories (#13), Sizzling Sun (#14)

Report Created:  Sat 30 December 2023  17:06 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 8: GARY RICHES BUILDERS RATINGS BAND 0 - 60 Handicap -
1500m

30 December 2023 - 16:42

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1.5m 1000m-350m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.59
(0:12.59)

0:36.56

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 ZOUHOPE 1 69.4 0:08.43 0:12.50 [2] 1:28.77 0:36.24

Tessa Townsend 1400m Overall (0:12.50)

2 3 BABY GUINNESS 11 70.1 0:08.47 0:12.75 [1] 0.8L 0:36.72 -5

Gabrielle Semmens 1400m Overall (0:12.75)

3 1 MIRROR ILLUSION 13 69.1 0:08.47 0:12.48 [3] 1.3L 0:36.48 +0

Lacey Morrison 1400m Overall (0:12.48)

4 8 OVER THE FALLS 3 68.1 0:08.69 0:12.53 [4] 2.3L 0:36.24 +3

Amanda Thomson 1200m Overall (0:12.53)

5 2 PREMIUM STAR 9 66.5 0:08.84 0:12.24 [7] 2.6L 0:35.97 +4

Graham Kliese 1200m Overall (0:12.24)

6 4 LADY OF FORTUNE 6 67.5 0:08.59 0:12.14 [10] 3.6L 0:36.34 +3

Scott Sheargold 1400m Overall (0:12.14)

7 12 PLUCKERCARN 10 67.3 0:09.04 0:12.68 [6] 4.4L 0:36.52 +5

Adam Spinks 1200m Overall (0:12.68)

8 10 MERRY OLD SOUL 14 67.0 0:08.85 0:12.40 [9] 4.6L 0:36.20 +2

Denicious Smith 1200m Overall (0:12.40)

9 9 IMPEACHER 5 69.2 0:08.34 0:12.78 [5] 4.8L 0:37.00 +0

Jason Taylor 1400m Overall (0:12.78)

10 11 MODERN LEGEND 2 67.6 0:08.86 0:12.85 [8] 6.6L 0:37.06 -2

Nor Yadi 1200m Overall (0:12.85)

Scratched: Acctories (#13), Sizzling Sun (#14)

Report Created:  Sat 30 December 2023  17:06 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ladbrokes Cannon Park QLD  Professional

Race 8: GARY RICHES BUILDERS RATINGS BAND 0 - 60 Handicap -
1500m

30 December 2023 - 16:42

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1.5m 1000m-350m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.59
(0:12.59)

0:36.56

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 7 GREEN ESSENCE 7 65.9 0:08.92 0:12.44 [11] 7.4L 0:36.31 -4

Rhiannon Payne 1200m Overall (0:12.44)

12 6 HOW AWESOME 4 69.9 0:08.24 0:15.64 [12] 32.9L 0:42.27 -4

Ryan Wiggins 1400m Overall (0:15.64)

Scratched: Acctories (#13), Sizzling Sun (#14)

Report Created:  Sat 30 December 2023  17:06 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


